INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake 241
3. OPERATOR
Bass Enterprises Production " BEPCO -~ WID PRCIDUCTION
4. ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) MAK I & 06
Sec 30, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M. '
RECORD OF INCLINATION ‘ RECEIVED
+11. Measured Depth  {12. Course Length 13, Angle of ln: Displacement per Ixs Course im Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Incl Hundred Feet [Displacement (feet) [Displacement (feet)
{(Degrees) Sine of Angle x 100)
183 183 0.75 1.31 2.39 2.39
497 314 1.00 1.75 5.49 7.85
800 303 0.75 1.31 3.96 11.81
995 195 0.50 .87 1.69 13.50
1386 391 1.25 2.18 8.52 22.02
1638 252 0.75 1.31 3.30 25.32
1891 259 0.50 .87 2.25 27.57
2237 346 0.75 1.31 4.53 32.10
2425 188 0.25 44 0.82 32.92
2798 373 1.25 2.18 8.13 41.05
2829 31 1.00 1.75 0.54 41.59
3131 302 3.00 5.23 15.79 57.38
3146 15 2.50 4.36 0.65 58.03
3443 297 3.25 5.67 16.83 74.86
3542 99 2.50 4.36 4.31 79.17
3670 128 1.50 2.62 3.35 82.52
3904 234 1.00 1.75 4.09 86.61
4388 484 1.00 1.75 8.47 95.08
4798 410 0.50 .87 3.56 98.64
4916 118 1.00 1.75 2.06 100.70
5367 451 0.50 .87 3.92 104.62
5760 393 1.00 1.75 6.87 111.49
5815 55 1.00 1.75 0.96 112.45
6267 452 1.00 1.75 7.91 120.36
6708 441 1.00 1.75 7.71 128.07
6827 119 1.50 2.62 3.11 131.18
7248 421 0.50 .87 3.66 134.84
7500 252 0.50 .87 2.19 137.03
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AN A
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of 7500 137.03' feet.
Inclination measurements were made in : Tubing D Casing Open Hole E
- )
S‘bann'e of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon
Neme of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone
Area Code™ Area Code
Certified By

Mnorts. 7 L Mo 3-6-0&




